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Gara 1 Gara 2
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 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 CONTICELLI Francesco 8 8 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 16,25 0,00

2 FAZZINO Luigi 6 6 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 12,25 0,00

3 CARUSO Franco 5 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 10,25 0,00

4 PUGLISI Michele 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

5 BONFORTE PELLEGRINO Agostino 3 2,5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 5,75 0,00

6 SALAMONE Antonino 2 3 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 5,25 0,00

7 SARDO Lorenzo 2,5 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,75 0,00

8 FERRAGINA Francesco 1,5 1 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 2,75 0,00

9 REINA Salvatore 1 1,5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 2,75 0,00

10 ALESSI Rosario 0,5 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,75 0,00

11 MACCARRONE Orazio 0 0,5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,75 0,00

12 Amato Ignazio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

13 Anzalone Maurizio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

14 Arena Michele 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

15 Ariti Federico 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

16 Belardi Sebastiano 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

17 Caminito Sebastiano 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

18 Campisi Giuseppe 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

19 Caponetto Fabio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

20 Cardillo Filippo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

21 Carta Antonino 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

22 Cartelli Francesco 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25
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23 Caruso Bruno 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

24 Cassibba Biagio Fausto 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

25 Castorina Cateno 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

26 Castorina Salvatore Giova 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

27 Castronovo Antonio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

28 Castronovo Salvatore 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

29 Consoli Giuseppe 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

30 Currenti Andrea 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

31 D'Antoni Manuel 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

32 D'Avola Giuseppe 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

33 Di Bartolo Carmelo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

34 Di Pietro Simone 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

35 Distefano Giuseppe 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

36 Ferraro Carmelo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

37 Ferrazzano Giacomo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

38 Fichera Antonio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

39 Fontana Maurizio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

40 Galea Noel 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

41 Gambino Gaetano Stefano 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

42 Gatto Salvatore 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

43 Gianfilippo Quintino 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

44 Gigliuto Giuseppe 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25
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45 Granata Mario 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

46 GUZZETTA Angelo Maria 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

47 Guzzetta Salvatore Alessandro 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

48 Ignaccolo Davide 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

49 Imbro' Pietro 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

50 La Spina Concetto Maria 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

51 Leonardi Daniele 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

52 Lo Nigro Antonio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

53 Longo Andrea 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

54 Longo Giuseppe 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

55 Macri' Salvatore 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

56 Marletta Santo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

57 Mascarella Vincenzo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

58 Miceli Mattia 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

59 Minaudo Antonino 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

60 MOTTA Carmelo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

61 Oddo Antonino 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

62 Oddo Ivan 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

63 Santoro Vincenzo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

64 Sciuto Leonardo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

65 Simonte Massimo 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

66 Solerte Andrea 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25
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67 Sparti Giuseppe 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

68 Spinnato Francesco 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

69 Stabile Francesco 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

70 Stabile Pietro 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

71 Vattiato Francesco Pio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

72 Veca Sebastiano 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,25

73 CARFI' Giovanni Orazio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,00

74 Compagnino Giovanni 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,00

75 Naselli Lucio 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,00
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8 RISO Santo Bic 700 gruppo 2 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00
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 P.ti 
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3 VIAGGIO Riccardo Bic 700 gruppo 5 6 6 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 12,25 0,00

4 BARBAGALLO Alfio Bic 700 gruppo 5 5 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 10,25 0,00
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1 CAMINITO Sebastiano RS-S 1400 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

2 MICELI Mattia RS-S 1400 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 0,00

3 CARTELLI Francesco RS-S 1400 1 1 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 2,25 0,00
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1 0 RS-S Plus 1.15 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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1 D'AVOLA Giuseppe RS-S Plus 1.4 7 7 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 14,25 0,00

2 ARITI Federico RS-S Plus 1.4 5 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 10,25 0,00

3 SCIUTO Leonardo RS-S Plus 1.4 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

4 GRAVINA Davide *exs RS-S Plus 1.4 -10 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 -10,00 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 9 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
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 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 DI PIETRO Simone N-S 1600 7 7 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 14,25 0,00

2 LEONARDI Daniele N-S 1600 5 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 10,25 0,00

3 MASCARELLA Vincenzo N-S 1600 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

4 SIMONTE Massimo N-S 1600 3 3 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 6,25 0,00

5 ODDO Antonino N-S 1600 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 10 / 49
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CLASSIFICA DI CLASSE  - VELOCITA' SALITA 2025
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 STABILE Francesco N-S 2000 7 7 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 14,25 0,00

2 MARLETTA Santo N-S 2000 5 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 10,25 0,00

3 MOTTA Carmelo N-S 2000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 11 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 N-S 3000 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 12 / 49



 

12/10/2025

1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

CLASSIFICA DI CLASSE  - VELOCITA' SALITA 2025

XX
XX

 C
O
PP

A 
VA

L 
D
'A
N
AP

O
 S
O
RT

IN
O
 

49
° C

AT
AN

IA
 E
TN

A

26
^ 
CR

O
N
O
SC

AL
AT

A 
G
IA
RR

E 
M
O
N
TE

SA
LI
CE

 M
IL
O

67
° M

O
N
TE

 E
RI
CE

70
° C

O
PP

A 
N
IS
SE
N
A

68
° S

AL
IT
A 
D
EI
 M

O
N
TI
 IB

LE
I

1,00
25/05/2025 15/06/2025 06/07/2025 07/09/2025 14/09/2025

Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 A-S 1150 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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aggiornata al 11/06/2025 13 / 49



 

12/10/2025

1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00

CLASSIFICA DI CLASSE  - VELOCITA' SALITA 2025

XX
XX

 C
O
PP

A 
VA

L 
D
'A
N
AP

O
 S
O
RT

IN
O
 

49
° C

AT
AN

IA
 E
TN

A

26
^ 
CR

O
N
O
SC

AL
AT

A 
G
IA
RR

E 
M
O
N
TE

SA
LI
CE

 M
IL
O

67
° M

O
N
TE

 E
RI
CE

70
° C

O
PP

A 
N
IS
SE
N
A

68
° S

AL
IT
A 
D
EI
 M

O
N
TI
 IB

LE
I

1,00
25/05/2025 15/06/2025 06/07/2025 07/09/2025 14/09/2025

Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 VECA Sebastiano A-S 1400 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 8,25

2 DISTEFANO Giuseppe A-S 1400 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 0,00

3 LO NIGRO Antonio A-S 1400 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 14 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 A-S 1600 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 15 / 49
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 P.ti 
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 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 A-S 2000 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 16 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 A-S >3000 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 17 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 RS-S 1.15 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 18 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 STABILE Pietro RS 1600 8 8 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 16,25 0,00

2 LONGO Andrea RS 1600 6 6 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 12,25 0,00

3 LONGO Giuseppe RS 1600 5 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 9,25 0,00

4 ODDO Ivan RS 1600 4 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 9,25 0,00

5 BELARDI Sebastiano RS 1600 3 3 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 6,25 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 19 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 SOLERTE Andrea RS D 2000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 20 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 GATTO Salvatore RS TB 1400 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 21 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 CASSIBBA Biagio Fausto RS TB 1600 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

CLASSIFICHE  PROVVISORIE
aggiornata al 11/06/2025 22 / 49
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 IMBRO' Pietro RS TB 2000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00
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 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 FICHERA Antonio RS Plus 1400 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,00
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Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 DI BARTOLO Carmelo RS Plus 1600 6 8 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 14,25 0,00

2 MINAUDO Antonino RS Plus 1600 5 6 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 11,25 0,00

3 GIANFILIPPO Quintino RS Plus 1600 4 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 9,25 0,00

4 CURRENTI Andrea RS Plus 1600 8 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

5 CARDILLO Filippo RS Plus 1600 3 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 3,25 0,00

6 GUZZETTA Angelo Maria RS Plus 1600 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,00
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 P.ti 
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 P.ti  Validi

1 GUZZETTA Salvatore Alessandro RS Plus 2000 7 7 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 14,25 14,25

2 SANTORO Vincenzo RS Plus 2000 5 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 10,25 10,25

3 AMATO Ignazio RS Plus 2000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 8,25

4 IGNACCOLO Davide RS Plus 2000 3 3 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 6,25 6,25

5 CAPONETTO Fabio RS Plus 2000 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 4,25
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 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 RS Plus TB 1600 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 RS TurboCup 1 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 RS TurboCup 2 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 FERRARO Carmelo RS Cup 2 7 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 12,25 0,00

2 VATTIATO Francesco Pio RS Cup 2 5 7 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 12,25 0,00

3 CASTRONOVO Antonio RS Cup 2 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

4 GRANATA Mario RS Cup 2 3 3 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 6,25 0,00
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 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 CONSOLI Giuseppe E1 Italia 1150 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00

2 MUSUMECI Giuseppe Alfio E1 Italia 1150 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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 P.ti 
 Totali
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1 ARENA Michele Rally B 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00
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 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 COMPAGNINO Giovanni E1 Italia 1400 7 7 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 14,25 0,00

2 CONSOLI Giuseppe E1 Italia 1400 4 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 9,25 0,00

3 CAMPISI Giuseppe E1 Italia 1400 3 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 7,25 0,00

4 CASTORINA Salvatore Giovanni E1 Italia 1400 5 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 5,25 0,00
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 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 ALESSI Rosario E1 Italia 1600 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 8,25

2 SPARTI Giuseppe E1 Italia 1600 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 0,00

3 SAVARINO Giuseppe E1 Italia 1600 1 1 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 2,25 0,00
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 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 ANZALONE Maurizio E1 Italia 2000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

2 MACRI' Salvatore E1 Italia 2000 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 0,00

3 CARUSO Bruno E1 Italia 2000 1 1 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 2,25 0,00
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 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 E1 Italia 1600 T 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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1 CASTRONOVO Salvatore TCR 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00
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Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 NASELLI Lucio E2SH 1150 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

2 CARTA Antonino E2SH 1150 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 0,00
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Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 E2SH 1600 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 GALEA Noel (MLT) E2SH 2000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00
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 P.ti 
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Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 CASTORINA Cateno E2SH 2000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.
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 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 REINA Salvatore CN 3000 7 7 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 14,25 0,00

2 GAMBINO Gaetano Stefano CN 3000 5 3 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

3 LA SPINA Concetto Maria CN 3000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

4 FERRAZZANO Giacomo CN 3000 0 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 5,25 0,00
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Gara 1 Gara 2
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Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 CARFI' Giovanni Orazio TM SC-SS Unica 7 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 12,25 0,00

2 GIGLIUTO Giuseppe TM SC-SS Unica 5 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 9,25 0,00

3 SPINNATO Francesco TM SC-SS Unica 4 3 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 7,25 0,00

4 MACCARRONE Orazio TM SC-SS Unica 0 7 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 7,25 0,00

5 FONTANA Maurizio TM SC-SS Unica 0 0 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0,25 0,00
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Conduttore Classe Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

Gara 1 Gara 2
 P.ti 
 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 PUGLISI Michele E2SC-SS 1600 8 8 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 16,25 0,00

2 BONFORTE PELLIGRINO Agostino E2SC-SS 1600 6 5 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 11,25 0,00

3 SALAMONE Antonino E2SC-SS 1600 4 6 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 10,25 0,00

4 SARDO Lorenzo E2SC-SS 1600 5 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 9,25 0,00

5 FERRAGINA Francesco E2SC-SS 1600 3 3 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 6,25 0,00

6 D'ANTONI Manuel E2SC-SS 1600 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 0,00
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 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 FAZZINO Luigi E2SC-SS 2000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00
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 Part.

 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 CONTICELLI Francesco E2SC-SS 3000 4 4 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 8,25 0,00

2 CARUSO Franco E2SC-SS 3000 2 2 0,25 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 4,25 0,00
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Conduttore Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass
 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 SANTORO Vincenzo 16 0 0 0 0 0 16,00 0,00

2 DI PIETRO Simone 12 0 0 0 0 0 12,00 0,00

3 CASTRONOVO Antonio 10 0 0 0 0 0 10,00 0,00

4 LONGO Andrea 8 0 0 0 0 0 8,00 0,00

5 ODDO Ivan 6 0 0 0 0 0 6,00 0,00

6 MICELI Mattia 5 0 0 0 0 0 5,00 0,00

7 CARTELLI Francesco 4 0 0 0 0 0 4,00 4,00

CLASSIFICA UNDER 25  - VELOCITA' SALITA 2025
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Conduttore Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass
 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0,00

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE  - VELOCITA' SALITA 2025
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Conduttore Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass Class. Ass
 P.ti 
 Totali

 P.ti  Validi

1 CATANIA CORSE 16 0 0 0 0 0 16,00 0,00

2 MOTOR TEAM NISSENO 12 0 0 0 0 0 12,00 0,00

3 TRAPANI CORSE 10 0 0 0 0 0 10,00 0,00

4 GIARRE CORSE 8 0 0 0 0 0 8,00 0,00

5 PUNTESE CORSE 6 0 0 0 0 0 6,00 0,00

6 SUNBEAM 5 0 0 0 0 0 5,00 0,00

CLASSIFICA SCUDERIA  - VELOCITA' SALITA 2025
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